
To: 
From: 
Sent Thur 9/17/2015 5:51:38 PM 
Subject: Re: HELP-Please look for a hotel in St. Barth's again Oct. 15-Nov15 [Email Ref: 150918-
000060) 

Let me pass this by Jeffrey but I think it's a good idea 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 17, 2015, at 1:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

 TO ENSURE YOUR MESSAGE IS DELIVERED IN ITS ENTIRETY, PLEASE DO NOT REPLY MAW 
THIS LINE 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 09/17/2015 01:47 PM 
OK, I talked to the girl Amandine from Villa Lodge. Indeed they have cancellation 
policy 30 days prior to arrival. But she will make an exception for you - cancellation 
[policy 15 days prior arrival (by October 1st). So, deposit is due at the time of booking 
of 50%, if you are canceling by October 1st, she will refund deposit minus 5% fee. 
Should I book it? Re ards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 
10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer 09/17/2015 01:36 PM 
Ok got it. Thx Sent from my iPhone 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 09/17/2015 01:14 PM 
When I booked the room at this hotel last time, the cancellation policy in the 
reservation system was completely different then from the hotel. So, I need to call 
hotel and double check what is the correct cancellation policy. Will do it after my 
meetin . Re ards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 
10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer 09/17/2015 01:12 PM 
I am not following you. Arc you saying that what the wcbsites say and what the hotel 
says when you call them are different things? 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 09/17/2015 12:28 PM 
Not really clear on what you are getting back from my system...when I called hotel last 
time they told me different think then in my system. Regards, Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST 
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Customer 09/17/2015 12:18 PM 
Hmm. Ok. So we would not get our money back from the below hotel. Sent from my 
iPhone 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 09/17/2015 12:05 PM 
I am in meeting now, I can call hotel after that... I found HOTEL MANAPANY 
SAINT BARTHELEM ANSE DES CAYEES SAINT-BARTHELEMY BL 97098 1 
ST BARTH PACKAGE 390.00EUR DPST /C-30D APPROX. TOTAL PRICE 
12090.00 EUR INCLUDES TAXES AND SURCHARGES CHAMBRE DELUXE 
VUE JARDIN CHAMBRE DELUXE VUE JARDIN We are within cancellation 
period. The rest is fully pre-paid as well. Regards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion 
Relationship Manager Hours: 
Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer 09/17/2015 11.36 AM 
I just Called the Villa-Lodge Saint Barthelemy .they open Oct 
1...the woman who answered quoted me $10,024 for OCt. 15-Nov 15 with a 50% 
deposit down, but says we can cancel up to Oct. 5. ...she is supposed to send me an 
email soon with this info...I forgot to ask her if we cancel do we get our money back 
(important question...) I'm reading their website and I think they would give us back 
our deposit less 5% fix bank fccs...Can you call this hotel and confirm all this? If so, 
maybe this is the way we go... 

Customer 
appreciate it 

09/17/2015 11:03 AM 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 09/17/2015 11:01 AM 
Ok, checkin ... Re ards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship Manager 

ours: Monday through Friday 
10:30am to 7:00pm EST 

Customer 09/17/2015 11:00 AM 
Natasha...looks like our friend of a friend may fall down on the letter of 
accommodation for Karyna ...can you scour your resources again and see if there are 
any hotels available for Karyna's dates of Oct. 15-Nov 15 on St. Barths? it has to be 
St. Barth's...it can be a dump of a hotel ...doesnt matter...just hopping for a 
letter...even if we have to pay a few nights stay we could probably do that...let me 
know what you think... 
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Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexpress comfphishing. 

2015 American Express. AN rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members. American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor 
(*Concierge Company). In some cases. Concierge Company will provide you with certain Information about the service 
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge 
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American 
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. 
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act 
on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service 
provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or Amencan Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the 
service provider used by the Card Member. and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to sennces or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure 
to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider 
and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not 
be liable for loss. damage. or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service 
provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS? without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by GayotII, 
and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google ̀ Maps Terms of Use" click here: 
(ptpt :finspappgleamihetplerms maps htmt). For "Map Legal Notices" click here: 
ailtp-bWim maps people cortyhelp2legalnotices maps html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts 
Concierge Company and Amencan Express perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases 
anckor shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is 
not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us 
commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. For more information please visit wvnvamericanexpress.comitravelterrns California CST#1022318. 
Washington USI#800-469-694. Iowa TA#002. Nevada NV#2001-0126 
Rc0‘150918-000060 
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